Electro-Hydraulic Pumps
(EHP) for Mobile Applications
2 1
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker-Hannifi n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized
distributors provide product or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise.

Voltage
[VDC]
Motor
Cooling
Water Glycol
min flow
[l/min]
Length
A
[mm]
see
figure
Weight
[kg]
(motor+pump)
EHP-002V190-013-PM024-001 190 13 73 8 24 Air - 363.5 1 25.5
EHP-003V210-015-PM024-001 210 15 75 8.5 24 Air - 413.5 1 30
EHP-004V100-033-PM024-001 100 33 35 25 24 Air - 363.5 1 25.5
EHP-005V285-019-PM024-001 285 19 90 11 24 Air - 372.5 2 47.5
EHP-006V200-025-PM024-001 200 25 90 20 24 Air - 372.5 2 47.5
EHP-008V200-025-PM024-001 200 25 68 25 24 Air - 372.5 2 47.5
EHP-008V270-025-PM024-001 270 25 90 18 24 Air - 423.5 2 56.5
EHP-009V210-030-PM024-001 210 30 67 25 24 Air - 423.5 2 56.5
EHP-006V190-023-PM048-001 190 23 30 20 48 Air - 363.5 1 25.5
EHP-007V225-023-PM048-001 225 23 75 20 48 Air - 413.5 1 30
EHP-010V270-030-PM048-001 270 30 85 22 48 Air - 372.5 2 47.5
EHP-016V300-044-PM048-001 300 44 75 33 48 Air - 423.5 2 56.5
EHP-013V275-040-PM072-001 275 40 130 29 72 Water 1.65 413.5 1 30
EHP-029V195-135-PM096-001 195 135 64 90 96 Water 2.75 521 4 82
EHP-029V235-110-PM096-001 235 110 78 75 96 Water 2.75 521 4 82
EHP-034V290-090-PM096-001 290 90 92 70 96 Water 2.75 504.5 3 79
EHP-036V095-280-PM096-001 95 280 31 230 96 Water 2.75 521 4 82
EHP-015V212-050-PM320-001 212 50 96 40 320 Water 1.2 372.5 2 47.5
EHP-016V267-040-PM320-001 267 40 122 30 320 Water 1.2 372.5 2 47.5
EHP-027V310-060-PM320-001 310 60 175 50 320 Water 2 453.5 3 70
EHP-030V075-330-PM320-001 75 330 37 210 320 Water 2 470 4 73
EHP-029V204-120-PM320-001 204 120 100 80 320 Water 2 453.5 3 70
EHP-028V310-075-PM320-001 310 75 156 45 320 Water 2 453.5 3 70
EHP-044V220-150-PM320-001 220 150 119 115 320 Water 3 521 4 82
EHP-047V130-270-PM320-001 130 270 70 220 320 Water 3 521 4 82
EHP-070V300-140-PM640-001 300 140 200 140 640 Water 5.5 674 4 109
EHP-091V300-220-PM640-001 300 220 144 165 640 Water 5.5 674 4 109
EHP-145V290-300-PM640-001 290 300 155 300 640 Water 7.37 776 4 127
Cooling: IEC34-6 Maximum temperature: 65 °C Maximum pressure: 5 bars
Not all listed here, other combinations on request
Confirm the suitability of the selected EHP by calculating
the required RMS pressure which the system will attain

pressure
[bar]
Cont.
flow
[l/min]
Voltage
[VDC]
Motor
Cooling
Length
A
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
(motor+pump
EHP-007V200-025-IM024-001 200 25 90 25 24 Air 558.5 59.5
This EHP feature an IP65 induction motor.
Other combinations on request.
Dimensions
Pressure/Flow Curves

pressure
[bar]
Cont.
flow
[l/min]
Voltage
[VDC]
Motor
Cooling
Length
A
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
(motor+pump
EHP-006H210-025-PM024-001 210 25 75 25 24 Air 385 25.5
This EHP feature a helical gear pump and a PMAC motor.
Other combinations on request.
Dimensions
Pressure/Flow Curves